
Lancaster Department of Transportation 
815 Lawrence St., Lancaster, Oh 43130 
Phone: (740) 687-6668
Email: tdeitz@ci.lancaster.oh.us 
Email: cmullett@ci.lancaster.oh.us

APPLICANT INFORMATION 
NAME: DATE: 

ADDRESS: 

E-MAIL: TELEPHONE: 

DESCRIPTION OF ROUTE DATE OF TRAVEL: 

FROM: 

TO: 

ROUTING: 

OVERALL DIMENSIONS TRANSPORT ITEM: 
LENGTH: 

HEIGHT: 

WIDTH: VEHICLE LIC. NO.: 

GROSS WGT: TRAILER LIC. NO.: 

AXLE NO. WEIGHT SPACING NO. OF TIRES TIRE SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

LDOT Designee Signature 

cc: POLICE DEPT:  740-687-6682 TRANPORTATION: 740-687-6668 ENGINEERING 740-687-6614 
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